Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.58
2513
25.74
26.15
26.23
26.23
26.60
26.76
27.02
27.08
27.21
27.22
27.22
27.35
27.35
27.45
27.72
28.11
29.67
29.67
29.67
30.07
30.75
30.75
30.75

31.68

LLN-1

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

692
648
603
575
570
570
546
536
521
518
510
510
510
502

393
393
378
353
353
353
323

Round

m I I I m m I

m I I M

N

I I I T

Date

08/12/19
08/12/19
29/09/19
03/11/18
03/11/18
19/01/19
19/01/19
22/09/18
20/01/18
18/12/16
20/11/16
21/01117
28/01/17
21/01117
28/01/17
20/01/18
01/10/16
23/09/17
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
26/09/15
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
18/07/15

AN 144

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships 2019
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Birkenhead
Manchester
Manchester
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Sheffield

VY S

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2

4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2

4

4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2

4
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3

ATt

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



000
32.64
33.31
33.91
34.93
35.54
36.37
36.73
37.11
38.25
39.30
40.44

42.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.58
25.13
25.74
26.60
26.23
26.23
26.15
26.76
27.45
27.02
28.11
27.22
27.35
27.22
27.35
27.08
27.21
27.72
29.67
29.67
29.67
30.75
30.75
30.75
30.07
31.68
32.64
32.55

33.31
33.91
34.93
35.54
36.73
37.11
36.37
38.25

39.30

Copyrighi 2024

295
278
263
241
229

213

201
183
169
155
131

WA Pts

692
648
603
546
570
570
575
536
497
521
463
510
502
510
502
518
510
483
393
393
393
353
353
353
378
323
295
298

278
263
241
229

201
213
183
169

Round

F
H

I M

m I m™m ™ I

m I I I

m I I I

I

AL
24/01/15
28/09/14
19/07/14
19/04/14
29/09/13
01/12/12
30/03/13
02/03/13
07/04/12
03/03/12
24/09/11

17/12/11

Date

08/12/19
08/12/19
29/09/19
19/01/19
19/01/19
03/11/18
03/11/18
22/09/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
23/09/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
21/01117
21/01/17
18/12/16
20/11/16
01/10/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
26/09/15
18/07/15
24/01/15
29/11/14

28/09/14
19/07/14
19/04/14
29/09/13
30/03/13
02/03/13
01/12/12
07/04/12
03/03/12

FEICY VIdSUIT IVIETTIUTAL Gdid
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Warriors of Warrington Club Champs

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships 2019

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

ASA Winter Meet 2016

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

wvarnngon
Macclesfield
Warrington
Sheffield
Birmingham
Warrington
Warrington
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Warrington

Birkenhead

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Manchester
Manchester
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Stockport
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Sheffield
Macclesfield

Warrington

Warrington
Sheffield
Birmingham
Warrington
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Warrington
Birmingham

Macclesfield

walninyor vv

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Pag§2/3

2
4

Level

2
2

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3
42.76 131 F 17/12/11  Wirral Metro Xmas Event Birkenhead Warrington W 4

40.44 155 F 24/09/11 Warriors of Warrington Club Champs Warrington Warrington W 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



