Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alex Watkinson - (877549) - Warrington Warriors SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.58	692	F	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	2
25.13	648	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	2
25.74	603	F	29/09/19	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
26.15	575	Н	03/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	2
26.23	570	F	03/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	2
26.23	570	Н	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
26.60	546	F	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
26.76	536	F	22/09/18	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
27.02	521	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.08	518	Н	18/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Warrington W	2
27.21	510	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	2
27.22	510	F	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.22	510	F	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.35	502	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.35	502	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.45	497	F	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.72	483	F	01/10/16	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
28.11	463	F	23/09/17	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
29.67	393	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
29.67	393	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
29.67	393	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
30.07	378	F	26/09/15	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
30.75	353	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
30.75	353	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
30.75	353	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
31.68	323	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
right 202	200	Е	00/44/44	Paray Masan Mamarial Cala	Marrington	Powered By SPORT	o CVCTC

ა∠.ⴢⴢ	∠30	Г	∠3/11/14	гетсу імаѕон іментонаї фаїа	vvanngton	vvarrington vv	Page 2/3
32.64	295	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
33.31	278	F	28/09/14	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
33.91	263	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
34.93	241		19/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
35.54	229	F	29/09/13	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
36.37	213	F	01/12/12	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
36.73	207		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
37.11	201	Н	02/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
38.25	183		07/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
39.30	169	Н	03/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
40.44	155	F	24/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
42.76	131	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4

Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
24.58	692	F	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	2
25.13	648	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Warrington W	2
25.74	603	F	29/09/19	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
26.60	546	F	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
26.23	570	Н	19/01/19	Cheshire County Championships 2019	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
26.23	570	F	03/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	2
26.15	575	Н	03/11/18	Swim England NWR Winter Championships	Manchester	Warrington W	2
26.76	536	F	22/09/18	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
27.45	497	F	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.02	521	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
28.11	463	F	23/09/17	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
27.22	510	F	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.35	502	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.22	510	F	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.35	502	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
27.08	518	Н	18/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Warrington W	2
27.21	510	Н	20/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	2
27.72	483	F	01/10/16	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
29.67	393	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
29.67	393	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
29.67	393	F	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
30.75	353	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
30.75	353	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
30.75	353	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
30.07	378	F	26/09/15	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
31.68	323	Н	18/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
32.64	295	Н	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
32.55	298	F	29/11/14	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
33.31	278	F	28/09/14	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
33.91	263	Н	19/07/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade SC Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
34.93	241		19/04/14	City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
35.54	229	F	29/09/13	Warriors of Warrington SC Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
36.73	207		30/03/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
37.11	201	Н	02/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
36.37	213	F	01/12/12	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
38.25	183		07/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
39.30	169	Н	03/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
right 202		_		···· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Powered By SPOR	

42.76	131	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	Page 3 / 3 4
40.44	155	F	24/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS